
From: Haley Cochran
To: Travis McCormick; Jeremy Hagen; Bill Black; Jason Modglin; Jared Craighead; Bryan Preston; Wei Wang; Alex

Schoch; Danny Sorrells
Cc: Kellie Martinec
Subject: FW: Limit oil production and manage the transition to a clean economy
Date: Wednesday, April 8, 2020 5:59:00 AM

 
 

From: Erin Cantu <Erin.Cantu.39933021@p2a.co> 
Sent: Tuesday, April 7, 2020 6:34 PM
To: RRC Conference <RRCConference@rrc.texas.gov>
Subject: Limit oil production and manage the transition to a clean economy
 

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the Railroad Commission of Texas. Do
NOT click links or open attachments from unknown sources without first confirming the
message is legitimate. If you believe this to be a malicious and/or phishing email, please
contact the ITS Help Desk at 512-463-7229. Do not respond to or forward the email, click on
any links or open any attachments without guidance from the Help Desk

Dear Comments Clerk Texas Railroad Commission,

In the wake of the collapse of oil prices, I support prioritizing production cuts for oil companies with
the worst records of excessive flaring at drilling sites. This is a waste of resources and harmful to our
climate. 

I want to see a plan to downsize the production of oil and gas throughout the next decade and
manage the just transition to a cleaner economy for Texas.

Regards, 
Erin Cantu 
310 Florida St
San Antonio, TX 78210 

mailto:Haley.Cochran@rrc.texas.gov
mailto:travis.mccormick@rrc.texas.gov
mailto:jeremy.hagen@rrc.texas.gov
mailto:Bill.Black@rrc.texas.gov
mailto:Jason.Modglin@rrc.texas.gov
mailto:jared.craighead@rrc.texas.gov
mailto:Bryan.Preston@rrc.texas.gov
mailto:Wei.Wang@rrc.texas.gov
mailto:alex.schoch@rrc.texas.gov
mailto:alex.schoch@rrc.texas.gov
mailto:danny.sorrells@rrc.texas.gov
mailto:Kellie.Martinec@rrc.texas.gov

